ROYAL ARENA

7y,
ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Copenhagen - Herning

TUE 8 MAY 2018
START TIME 20:15

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP A, GAME 23

ICE HOCKEY

LINE-UPS REVISED
8 MAY 19:50
GMT+2
CZE - SUI
Referee(s) Linesmen

25 GOFMAN Roman (RUS) , 48 RENEAU Stephen (USA)

Goalkeepers
Team: CZE

33 FRANCOUZ Pavel
39 RITTICH David

Team Line-ups
Team: CZE (red)

3D GUDAS Radko +A
60 D MORAVCIK Michal
14 F PLEKANEC Tomas +A
18 F KUBALIK Dominik
26 F REPIK Michal
8D SULAK Libor
17D HRONEK Filip
10F CERVENKA Roman +C
12 F FAKSA Radek
71 F HYKA Tomas
9D SKLENICKA David
47 D JORDAN Michal
11 F NESTRASIL Andrej
23 F JASKIN Dmitrij
98 F NECAS Martin
36 D KREJCIK Jakub
61 D POLASEK Adam
51 F HORAK Roman
72 F CHYTIL Filip
N0 F KOUSAL Robert

Head Coach: JANDAC Josef

53 GOLYAK Dmitry (BLR) , 75 LAZAREV Gleb (RUS)

Team: SUI

63 GENONI Leonardo
20 BERRA Reto

Team: SUI (white)

16 D
41 D
22 F
71 F
85 F

34D
65 D
14 F
15F
92 F
38D
45 D
79 F
82 F
83 F
76 D
19F
46 F
60 F

DIAZ Raphael +C
MULLER Mirco
NIEDERREITER Nino +A
CORVI Enzo
ANDRIGHETTO Sven

KUKAN Dean
UNTERSANDER Ramon
BALTISBERGER Chris
HOFMANN Gregory
HAAS Gaetan

FRICK Lukas
FORA Michael
RIAT Damien
MOSER Simon +A
VERMIN Joel

GENAZZI Joel
SCHAEPPI Reto
ROD Noah
SCHERWEY Tristan

Head Coach: FISCHER Patrick

NOT DRESSED:

62 GK SENN Gilles
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward No Jersey number Pos Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
Revised to change SUI assistant captain from 19 SCHAEPPI to 82 MOSER
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